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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT ECEIVED 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 

January 10,2021	 JAN 082021 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATEKS Governmental Ethics Commission 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A.	 Name ofCommittee: Kansas Association of Nurse Anesthetists CRNA PAC 

Address: 2866 N Wilderness Ct 

City and Zip Code: Wichita 67226 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee ~ Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Swnmary (covering the period from October 23, 2020 through December 31,2020) 

I. Cash on hand at beginning of period	 . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2)	 . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	 .. 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 .. 
o

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .. 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) _0 _ 

10,240.88 

22,368.82 

32909.70 

5880.17 

27,029.53
 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

J 

1/812020 ;. JMwtv 1A~Y.-I1t!vv 
Date Signature of Treasurer 

GEe Form Rev, 2019 



Kansas Association of Nurse Anesthetists CRNA PAC 
SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Date Name Address Occupation Cash Che Amount 

11/19/2020 Heidi Schultz 3207 Inverness Dr Hutchinson KS 67502 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

10/23/2020 David Tafreshi 13410 W Lake Cable Rd Partridge KS 67566 CRNA E Funds $20.00 

10/23/2020 Ellen Connell 2910 Espenlaub LN Kansas City KS 66106 CRNA E Funds $15.00 

10/23/2020 Eric DeGraff 6417 W 65th Ter Overland Park KS 66202 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

10/23/2020 Jennifer Doyle 1702 N Saint Clair Ave Wichita KS 67203 CRNA E Funds $40.00 

10/23/2020 Maegan Gerhardt 2237 W Concord Dr Olathe KS 66061 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

10/23/2020 zachary Molacek 565 W Elizabeth St Olathe KS 66061 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

10/25/2020 Brenda DeMint 13900 Westgate St Overland Park KS 67042 CRNA E Funds $100.00 

10/25/2020 Kevin Jacobs 215 Wingate Ct EI Dorado KS 67042 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

10/25/2020 Madelyn Satterfield 6009 W Brookview St Wichita KS 67205 CRNA E Funds $15.00 

10/29/2020 Jill Smith 1139 S Everett St Wichita KS 67213 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

10/30/2020 Ann Squire 14039 Birch St Overland Park KS 66224 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

10/31/2020 Alicia Wyatt 404 W Webster 6775 Saint Francis KS 67756 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

11/02/2020 Donald Pekrul 5818 NW Glenwood Dr Topeka KS 66617 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

11/02/2020 Heidi Schultz 3207 Inverness Dr Hutchinson KS 67502 CRNA E Funds $200.00 

11/02/2020 Micah Reece 3724 N 154th St Basehor KS 66007 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

11/02/2020 Nathan McNiel 1304 S Gateway Wichita KS 67230 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

11/04/2020 Dena Burnett 16427 Metro Ave Bonner Springs KS 66012 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

11/04/2020 Gregory Seiler 3312 Thunderbird Dr Hays KS 67601 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

11/04/2020 Janet Miller 2315 N Valleyview St Wichita KS 67205 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

11/04/2020 Nancy Whitson 479 Hutton Cir Lawrence KS 66048 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

11/04/2020 Stephanie Ravenstien 1809 E 56th Ave Hutchinson KS 67502 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

11/08/2020 Lisa Burr 10523 E Ayesbury Ct Wichita KS 67226 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

11/08/2020 Paul Hertel 5041 Mund Rd Shawnee KS 66218 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

11/09/2020 Kelly Gordon 29800 W 127th St Olathe KS 66061 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

11/10/2020 Jeremy Salsbury 3019 N Covington Ct Wichita KS 67205 CRNA E Funds $100.00 

11/10/2020 Marie Vickery 1542 S Springhollow Cir Wichita KS 67230 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

11/10/2020 Rebecca Boust 300 N 3rd St Atchinson KS 66002 CRNA E Funds $30.00 

11/10/2020 zachary Wright 1000 Main St Eudora KS 66025 CRNA E Funds $10.00 

11/11/2020 Caleb Miller 2314 N Crestline Ct Wichita KS 67205 CRNA E Funds $40.00 

11/11/2020 Lou Ann Clouse 1310A Westloop PI 196 Manhattan KS 66502 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

11/11/2020 LuDonna Stone PO Box 205 Derby KS 67037 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

11/13/2020 Larry Troshynski 6301 W 101 st PI Overland Park KS 66212 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

11/15/2020 Donna Nyght 13863 W 57th Ter Shawnee KS 66216 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

11/15/2020 Joseph Weimholt 15702 Dearborn St Overland Park KS 66223 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

11/16/2020 David Hart 1103 Santa Fe St Atchinson KS 66002 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

11/16/2020 Melissa Spottedhorse 14110 W Highland Springs Ct Wichita KS 67235 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

11/16/2020 Robin Wilson 3435 Gabriel Ave Parsons KS 67357 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

11/17/2020 Melody Stevens-Watkins 3321 S Gow St Wichita KS 67217 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

11/18/2020 Craig Meitler 1832 S Brandon St Wichita KS 67207 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

11/18/2020 Krista Ruvalcaba 2264 SW Rother Rd Topeka KS 66614 CRNA E Funds $100.00 

11/18/2020 Yulia Sharshel 5635 SW 61st St Topeka KS 66619 CRNA E Funds $30.00 

11/19/2020 Alissa Blau 16129 Paradise St Overland Park KS 66221 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

11/19/2020 Brian Fleeman 14 Oakwood Lane Hutchinson KS 67502 CRNA E Funds $100.00 

11/19/2020 Eric Neuberger 11412 W Rolling Hills Cir Wichita KS 67212 CRNA E Funds $25.00 
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Kansas Association of Nurse Anesthetists CRNA PAC 
11/19/2020 J amin Landes-Tenbrink 1310 Stone Creek Dr Lawrence KS 66049 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

11/19/2020 Jan Coons 3442 Rock Creek Rd Ottawa KS 66067 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

11/19/2020 Jason Burk 1306 Rainbow Dr Towanda KS 67144 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

11/19/2020 Marna Atkinson 14315 SW Meadowlark Rd Rose Hill KS 67133 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

11/19/2020 Meighan Parnell 3814 N Watercress Ct Maize KS 67101 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

11/19/2020 Sean Hoskinson 2402 N Cranbrook St Wichita KS 67226 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

11/19/2020 Sharon Niemann 2641 S. 218th West GOddard KS 67052 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

11/19/2020 Shelby Mollenkamp 1613 Sutter Woods Rd Junction City KS 66441 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

11/20/2020 KS Assoc of Nurse Anesthetists PO Box 4006 Lawrence KS 66046 Association E Funds $11520.00 

11/20/2020 Christopher Culp 5021 N Harborside Ct Wichita KS 67204 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

11/20/2020 Danielle Stenger 3100 Eagle Ridge Rd Milford KS 66514 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

11/20/2020 Melissa Moffitt-Craft 507 SOak St Pratt KS 67124 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

11/20/2020 Michael Goode 1424 W Curtis St Scott City KS 67871 CRNA E Funds $85.00 

11/20/2020 Tisha Wikum 39 tfVV 48 Rd Great Bend KS 67530 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

11/20/2020 zacharias Goudie 900 E Morrison Dr Derby KS 67037 CRNA E Funds $20.00 

11/21/2020 David Wilburn 11853 R5 Ln Hoyt KS 66440 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

11/21/2020 Marvin Miller 13410 W Lake Cable Rd Partridge KS 67566 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

11/22/2020 Cassadra Decker 2405 NE 34th CT Kansas City KS 64116 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

11/23/2020 David Tafreshi 13410 W Lake Cable Rd Partridge KS 67566 CRNA E Funds $20.00 

11/23/2020 Ellen Connell 2910 Espenlaub LN Kansas City KS 66106 CRNA E Funds $15.00 

11/23/2020 Eric DeGraff 6417 W 65th Ter Overland Park KS 66202 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

11/23/2020 Jennifer Doyle 1702 N Saint Clair Ave Wichita KS 67203 CRNA E Funds $40.00 

11/23/2020 Maegan Gerhardt 2237 W Concord Dr Olathe KS 66061 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

11/23/2020 zachary Molacek 565 W Elizabeth St Olathe KS 66061 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

11/25/2020 Brenda DeMint 13900 Westgate St Overland Park KS 67042 CRNA E Funds $100.00 

11/25/2020 Kevin Jacobs 215 Wingate Ct EI Dorado KS 67042 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

11/25/2020 Madelyn Satterfield 6009 W Brookview St Wichita KS 67205 CRNA E Funds $15.00 

11/28/2020 Kathleen Griesemer 3241 SW Mowbray Rd Topeka KS 66614 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

11/30/2020 Ann Squire 14039 Birch St Overland Park KS 66224 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

11/30/2020 Alicia Wyatt 404 W Webster 6775 Saint Francis KS 67756 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

11/30/2020 Jill Smith 1139 S Everett St Wichita KS 67213 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

12/02/2020 KS Assoc of Nurse Anesthetists PO Box 4006 Lawrence KS 66046 Association E Funds $5104.00 

12/02/2020 Donald Pekrul 5818 NW Glenwood Dr Topeka KS 66617 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

12/02/2020 Micah Reece 3724 N 154th St Basehor KS 66007 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

12/02/2020 Nathan McNiel 1304 S Gateway Wichita KS 67230 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

12/04/2020 Gregory Seiler 3312 Thunderbird Dr Hays KS 67601 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

12/04/2020 Janet Miller 2315 N Valleyview St Wichita KS 67205 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

12/04/2020 Nancy Whitson 479 Hutton Cir Lawrence KS 66048 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

12/04/2020 Stephanie Ravenstien 1809 E 56th Ave Hutchinson KS 67502 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

12/05/2020 Rebecca Lucke 5135 Harborside Ct Wichita KS 67204 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

12/08/2020 Lisa Burr 10523 E Ayesbury Ct Wichita KS 67226 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

12/08/2020 Paul Hertel 5041 Mund Rd Shawnee KS 66218 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

12/09/2020 Kelly Gordon 29800 W 127th St Olathe KS 66061 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

12/10/2020 Jeremy Salsbury 3019 N Covington Ct Wichita KS 67205 CRNA E Funds $100.00 

12/10/2020 Marie Vickery 1542 S Springhollow Cir Wichita KS 67230 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

12/10/2020 Rebecca Boust 300 N 3rd St Atchinson KS 66002 CRNA E Funds $30.00 

12/10/2020 zachary Wright 1000 Main St Eudora KS 66025 CRNA E Funds $10.00 

12/11/2020 Caleb Miller 2314 N Crestline Ct Wichita KS 67205 CRNA E Funds $40.00 

12/11/2020 Lou Ann Clouse 1310A Westloop PI 196 Manhattan KS 66502 CRNA E Funds $25.00 
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Kansas Association of Nurse Anesthetists CRNA PAC 
12/13/2020 Larry Troshynski 6301 W 101st PI Overland Park KS 66212 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

12/15/2020 Donna Nyght 13863 W 57th Ter Sha'M1ee KS 66216 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

12/15/2020 Joseph Weimholt 15702 Dearborn St Overland Park KS 66223 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

12/16/2020 David Hart 1103 Sante Fe St Atchinson KS 66002 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

12/16/2020 Melissa Spottedhorse 14110 W Highland Springs Ct Wichita KS 67235 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

12/16/2020 Robin Wilson 3435 Gabriel Ave Parsons KS 67357 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

12/17/2020 Melody Stevens-Watkins 3321 S Gow St Wichita KS 67217 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

12/18/2020 Craig Meitler 1832 S Brandon St Wichita KS 67207 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

12/18/2020 Krista Ruvalcaba 2264 SW Rother Rd Topeka KS 66614 CRNA E Funds $100.00 

12/18/2020 Yulia Sharshel 5635 SW 61st St Topeka KS 66619 CRNA E Funds $30.00 

12/19/2020 Alissa Blau 16129 Paradise St Overland Park KS 66221 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

12/19/2020 Brian Fleeman 14 Oakwood Lane Hutchinson KS 67502 CRNA E Funds $100.00 

12/19/2020 Eric Neuberger 11412 W Rolling Hills Cir Wichita KS 67212 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

12/19/2020 Heidi Schultz 3207 Inverness Dr Hutchinson KS 67502 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

12/19/2020 Jamin Landes-Tenbrink 1310 Stone Creek Dr Lawrence KS 66049 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

12/19/2020 Jan Coons 3442 Rock Creek Rd Ottawa KS 66067 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

12/19/2020 Jason Burk 1306 Rainbow Dr Towanda KS 67144 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

12/19/2020 Marna Atkinson 14315 SW MeadolNlark Rd Rose Hill KS 67133 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

12/19/2020 Meighan Pamell 3814 N Watercress Ct Maize KS 67101 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

12/19/2020 Sean Hoskinson 2402 N Cranbrook St Wichita KS 67226 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

12/19/2020 Sharon Niemann 2641 S. 218th West Goddard KS 67052 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

12/19/2020 Shelby Mollenkamp 1613 Sutter Woods Rd Junction City KS 66441 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

12/20/2020 Ann Squire 14039 Birch St Overland Park KS 66224 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

12/20/2020 Christopher Culp 5021 N Harborside Ct Wichita KS 67204 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

12/20/2020 Danielle Stenger 3100 Eagle Ridge Rd Milford KS 66514 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

12/20/2020 LuDonna Stone PO Box 205 Derby KS 67037 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

12/20/2020 Melissa Moffitt-Craft 507 SOak St Pratt KS 67124 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

12/20/2020 Michael Goode 1424 W Curtis St Scott City KS 67871 CRNA E Funds $85.00 

12/20/2020 Tisha Wikum 39 t'NV 48 Rd Great Bend KS 67530 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

12/20/2020 zacharias Goudie 900 E Morrison Dr Derby KS 67037 CRNA E Funds $20.00 

12/21/2020 David Wilburn 11853 R5 Ln Hoyt KS 66440 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

12/21/2020 Marvin Miller 13410 W Lake Cable Rd Partridge KS 67566 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

12/22/2020 Cassadra Decker 2405 NE 34th CT Kansas City KS 64116 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

12/23/2020 David Tafreshi 13410 W Lake Cable Rd Partridge KS 67566 CRNA E Funds $20.00 

12/23/2020 Ellen Connell 2910 Espenlaub LN Kansas City KS 66106 CRNA E Funds $15.00 

12/23/2020 Eric DeGraff 6417 W 65th Ter Overland Park KS 66202 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

12/23/2020 Jennifer Doyle 1702 N Saint Clair Ave Wichita KS 67203 CRNA E Funds $40.00 

12/23/2020 Maegan Gerhardt 2237 W Concord Dr Olathe KS 66061 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

12/23/2020 zachary Molacek 565 W Elizabeth St Olathe KS 66061 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

12/25/2020 Brenda DeMint 13900 Westgate St Overland Park KS 67042 CRNA E Funds $100.00 

12/25/2020 Kevin Jacobs 215 Wingate Ct EI Dorado KS 67042 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

12/25/2020 Madelyn Satterfield 6009 W Brookview St Wichita KS 67205 CRNA E Funds $15.00 

12/28/2020 Kathleen Griesemer 3241 SW Mowbray Rd Topeka KS 66614 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

12/30/2020 Jill Smith 1139 S Everett St Wichita KS 67213 CRNA E Funds $50.00 

12/31/2020 Alicia Wyatt 404 W Webster 6775 Saint Francis KS 67756 CRNA E Funds $25.00 

21,924 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Kansas Association of Nurse Anesthetists CRNA PAC 
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt

Cash Check Loan E funds 
Other 

11/20/20 
kansas Association of Nurse 
fA,nesthetists, PO Box 4006, 

awrence KS 66046 

Association 
V 444.82 

see attached Schedule A 
form 

5444.82 

21,924 

Subtotal This Page 
22,368.82 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Totalltemized Receipts for Period 22,368.82 

Total Un itemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) 22,368.82 
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Kansas Association of Nurse Anesthestists CRNA PAC 

SCHEDULE C
 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DlSBURSMENTS
 

Dale Name Address To Whom Expenditure Made Purpose of Expenditure Amount 

11/20/2020 Donna Vierthaler 2866 N Wlldemess Ct, Wichita KS 67226 KANA PAC Administrative Charges 444.82 

11/23/2020 Featherston for KS House 11007 W 100th St. Overland Part<. KS 66214 Campaign Contribution 250.00 

11/23/2020 Hoye for KS House 8517 Alden Lane, Lenexa, KS 66215 Campaign Contribution 250.00 

11123/2020 Poskin for KS House 12924 Howe Drive, Leawood, KS 66209 Campaign Contribution 250.00 
11/23/2020 Francisco for State Senate 13001 EI Monte, Leawood, KS 66209 Campaign Contribution 250.00 
11/23/2020 prttmann for KS Senate 1108 S. Broadway, Leavenworth KS 66048 Campaign Contribution 500.00 

11123/2020 Pettey for Stale Senate 5316 Lakewood St, Kansas Crty, KS 66106 Campaign Contribution 250,00 

11/23/2020 Penn for KS House 2507 N. Lindberg Street, Wichita, KS 67226 Campaign Contribution 250.00 
11/23/2020 Kessler for KS House 4560 S. Washington, Wichita, KS 67216 Campaign Contribution 250.00 
11/23/2020 Sanders for KS House 2096 Leland Way, Salina KS 67401 Campaign Contribution 250,00 

11/23/2020 Howe for KS House 2202 Melrose Lane, Salina KS 67401 Campaign Contribution 250.00 
11/23/2020 Tumer for KS House 13001 EI Monte, Leawood, KS 66209 Campaign Contribution 250.00 
11/23/2020 Johnson, T for KS House 15958 151 Street, Bonner Springs KS66012 Campaign Contribution 250.00 
11/23/2020 Proctor for KS House 624 Kickapoo St, Leavenworth KS 66048 Campaign Contribution 250.00 
11123/2020 Day for KS House 11941 Perry St, Overland Part< KS 66213 Campaign Contribution 250.00 
11/23/2020 Bo~on for KS House 5326 SW 40th Terrace, Topeka KS 66610 Campaign Contribution 250.00 
11/23/2020 O'Shea for KS Senate 1010 NW 39th St. Topeka, KS 66618 Campaign Contribution 500.00 
11/23/2020 Kloos for KS Senate 4720 SE Berryton Rd, Berryton, KS 66409 Campaign Contribution 500.00 

5,444.82 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Association of Nurse Anesthetists 

( Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

To Whom Expenditure is Made 
Purpose of Expenditure 

Amount 
If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 

made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

12/31/2020 

I-'ayl-'al Account 
San Jose, CA 

fees-October, November, December 19;;.ou 

12/01/2020 

Evo Merchant Account 
Melville, NY 

fees-November, December 50 

11/23/2020 

see attacned ~cnedUle L; form b444.lJL 

12/2/2020 Square Merchant Account 
San Francisco, CA 

fees-November, Uecember 

141.75 

12102/2020 

Authorlze.net Merchant Account 
American Fork, UT 

rees-Novemoer, uecemoer 50 

Subtotal This Page 
5880.17 

Complete if last page of Schedule C 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of$50 or less 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTIIER DISBURSEMENTS 
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) 

5880.17 
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